Hayes School — KS4
Links to Online Learning Platforms by Subject Specific Area and Key Stage

Please refer to the end of this document for login details for GCSEPOD, PIXL, LogonScience and Seneca websites.

ALL SUBJECTS (these will NOT be displayed separately for each subject)

WEBSITE URL
BBC Bitesize www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize
GCSE Pod www.gcsepod.com
Seneca www.senecalearning.com
WEBSITE URL
ART & PHOTOGRAPHY
KS4 | Student Art Guide www.studentartguide.com
BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z6hs34j
National Portrait Gallery https://www.npg.org.uk/
Tate Modern https://www.tate.org.uk/visit/tate-modern
Royal Academy of Arts youngartists.royalacademy.org.uk
Victoria & Albert Museum https://www.vam.ac.uk/
BUSINESS STUDIES & ECONOMICS
KS4 | Revision World www.revisionworld.com/gcse-revision/business-studies
Tutor2u https://www.tutor2u.net/business/blog/gcse-igcse-
business-studies-revision-notes-master-listing
Seneca Learning https://www.senecalearning.com/
Padlet https://padlet.com/
Physics and Maths Tutor https://www.physicsandmathstutor.com/
YouTube https://www.youtube.com/user/EconplusDal
DANCE
KS4 | AQA https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/dance/gcse/dance-8236
Artspool https://arts-pool.co.uk/
DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY
KS4 | Technology Student http://www.technologystudent.com/
Autodesk - fusion 360 https://www.autodesk.com/products/fusion-360
DRAMA
KS4 | GCSE BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zbckjxs
ENGLISH
KS4 | PIXL LIT app https://www.sparknotes.com/shakespeare/romeojuliet/quiz/
Quizlet https://quizlet.com/en-gb
Sparknotes https://www.sparknotes.com/
YouTube Mr Bruff Videos https://www.youtube.com
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GEOGRAPHY

KS4 | Seneca learning https://www.senecalearning.com/
BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zsytxsg
Revision guides and revision workbooks
Pixl Geography
HISTORY
KS4 | GCSEPod https://www.gcsepod.com/
PIXL History https://historyapp.pixl.org.uk/
Seneca https://www.senecalearning.com/
Quizlet https://quizlet.com/en-gb
BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zw4bv4j

History Learning Site
School History (Free to sign up
Edexcel (exam questions)

Get Revising

https://www.historylearningsite.co.uk/
https://schoolhistory.co.uk/edexcel-gcse/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexc
el-gcses/history-
2016.coursematerials.html#filterQuery=category:Pearson-
UK:Category%2FExam-materials

https://getrevising.co.uk/grids/similarities-and-differences-
between-prague

ICT & COMPUTER SCIENCE

KS4 | Seneca Learning https://www.senecalearning.com/blog/gcse-computer-
science-revision/
Computer Science GCSE Guru https://www.computerscience.gcse.guru/
BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zmtchbk
Snakify https://snakify.org/en/
Teach-ICT: Login: br27db password: memory8 http://teach-
ict.com/2016/GCSE_Computing/OCR J276/0OCR J276_home.html
MATHEMATICS
KS4 | MathsWatch https://vle.mathswatch.co.uk/vle/
School VLE KS4 Maths: Exam practice https://hayesschool.sharepoint.com/SitePages/Home.aspx
material, revision clips and notes
PixiMaths https://www.piximaths.co.uk/the-revision-zone
Maths Genie www.mathsgenie.co.uk
Edexcel https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexc
el-gcses/mathematics-2015.html
Corbettmaths https://corbettmaths.com/
Nrich https://nrich.maths.org/secondary
BBC GCSE Bitesize www.bbc.co.uk/schools/gcsebitesize/maths
Access Maths http://www.accessmaths.co.uk/revision-resources.html
GCSEPod https://www.gcsepod.com/gcsepod content/maths/
OnMaths https://www.onmaths.com/
Mr Chadburn https://mrchadburn.school.blog/resources/a-little-bit-of-
maths-each-day/
Hegarty Maths https://hegartymaths.com/
MEDIA AND FILM STUDIES
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Ks4

Best two resources for all our courses are:

The Media Magazine which is aimed at
KS4 & 5 Media and Film students. You
can download each magazine or search
particular topics in the subscribers area.

The other excellent revision resource is all
the YouTube resources created by a South
London media teacher called Mrs Fisher.
Search her name for clips on a range of
topics and theorists.

https://www.englishandmedia.co.uk/media-
magazine/mmag-login

Username: MADatHayes
Password: Haftas

MODERN FOREIGN LANGUAGES

KS4 | Vocab Express https://www.vocabexpress.com/login/
Quizlet https://quizlet.com/gb/topic/languages/
BBC Bitesize French https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zr8bmfr
BBC Bitesize German https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z8j2tfr
BBC Bitesize Spanish https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/z4dgxnb
MUSIC/MUSIC TECHNOLOGY
KS4 | One Note
BBC Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zv7gxyc
Soundtrap www.soundtrap.com
Quizlet www.quizlet.com

Strong Songs Podcast
Teoria

http://strongsongspodcast.com/

www.teoria.com

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

KS4

The Everlearner

www.theeverlearner.com

RELIGIOUS STUDIES, PHILOSOPY & ETHICS

KS4 | GCSE Bitesize https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zb48q6f
Go to SharePoint and use the revision
materials in the ‘AQA GCSE revision
materials folder.

SCIENCE

KS4 | GCSE Physics Online https://www.gcsephysicsonline.com/

Logonscience (Year 11)
Seneca Learning
Isaac Physics

Physics and Maths Tutor
(inc Biology and Chemistry)

Youtube Science Channel
Free Science Lessons - Youtube clip

Exampro
Khan Academy

https://www.logonscience.com/html/

https://www.senecalearning.com/

www.isaacphysics.org

www.physicsandmathstutor.com

www.youtube.com

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCqbOeHaAUXw9Il7s
BVG3 bw

https://www.exampro.co.uk/

https://www.khanacademy.org/
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LOGIN DETAILS
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education anywhere

A series of podcasts to help with revision and subject knowledge. Highly recommended!
Parent/Carer guide: https://www.gcsepod.com/parents/

Students: Many students have already logged in, however if you have not, first time login details are as follows:

Go to www.gcsepod.com and click “login” (top right hand corner).

Click NAVAZISAFCMIAGNEY,. Select “PUPIL”

Enter your name, date of birth and type in the name of your school.
Your school should appear in a dropdown list. Click on your school in this list to confirm it.

Select a username, password, and a password hint to help you remember your password.

Select the subjects you study.

LogonScience
Students have set up their own logins and should check with their teacher if they have forgotten.

Seneca Learning
Students set up their own logins and will need to click ‘forgotten password’ if they cannot log in.

Get revising study planner
https://getrevising.co.uk/planner

PIXL Apps
@ PixI Maths App https://mathsapp.pixl.org.uk

To access these apps:

School ID: HS689

L) R . . USERID: surname and first initial.
PiXL Pixl Times table App https://timestableapp.pixl.org.uk E.g. SMITHB for Bob Smith
®e: Password: first name
PiXL Pixl Geography App  https://geographyapp.pixl.org.uk
(=2 e.g. BOB
" ~
Pixl History App https://historyapp.pixl.org.uk Welcome to the PiXL Maths App

( Please enter your school id )
@ Pixl English Lit App  https://englishapp.pixl.org.uk ( Please enter your userid )
( Please enter your password )
Pixl Independence

A series of resources for students to work on independently. The resources
cover most subjects. There are lots of practice questions with answer books to These apps are available on 10S

help you check your work. Questions range from multiple choice and short and Android as well as on desktop
answer through to extended answers. computers.
https://students.pixl.org.uk They are a great way to revise

Pixl school number: 201794 Password: Indep128
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